Tel:  +44 (0) 844 879 1133  Fax:  +44 (0) 844 879 1155  Email:  info@merciansurgical .com
Surgical Instruments of Excellence
Speciality
Category Titanium or other variations
Length of instrument
Instrument No.
SP1001-15T{
INTRODUCTION

SP5200-00
Complete set consisting of:
 Qty Order Code Description
 1 each SP5202-00 Retractor Frame
 4 pairs SP5204-40 Wide Muscle Blades
   Sizes 4cm to 7cm depth
 4 pairs SP5206-40 Narrow Muscle Blades
   Sizes 4cm to 7cm depth
 4 each SP5208-40 Hook Blades
   Sizes 3cm to 6cm depth
 4 each SP5210-40 Toothed Blades
   Sizes 3cm to 6cm depth
 1 each SP5200-10 Instrument Container
Basic McCulloch Retractor Set
SP5200-01
Complete set consisting of:
 Qty Order Code Description
 2 each SP5202-00 Retractor Frames
 6 pairs SP5204-60 Wide Muscle Blades
   Sizes 3cm to 8cm depth
 6 pairs SP5206-60 Narrow Muscle Blades
   Sizes 3cm to 8cm depth
 6 each SP5208-60 Hook Blades
   Sizes 2cm to 7cm depth
 6 each SP5210-60 Toothed Blades
   Sizes 2cm to 7cm depth
 1 each SP5200-10 Instrument Container
Extended McCulloch Retractor Set
●	 The black finish eliminates distracting reflections
 under the microscope during surgery.
●	 The wide selection of blades available allows the
 surgeon full flexibility in approaches to the disc.
McCULLOCH RETRACTOR SET
Surgical Instruments of Excellence
Tel:  +44 (0) 844 879 1133  Fax:  +44 (0) 844 879 1155  Email:  info@merciansurgical .com
2
Jointed Arms
 SP5208-02 2cm depth
 SP5208-03 3cm depth
 SP5208-04 4cm depth
 SP5208-05 5cm depth
 SP5208-06 6cm depth
 SP5208-07 7cm depth
 SP5208-08 8cm depth
 SP5208-09 9cm depth
 SP5208-10 10cm depth
 17mm width
 SP5207-03 3cm depth
 SP5207-04 4cm depth
 SP5207-05 5cm depth
 SP5207-06 6cm depth
 SP5207-07 7cm depth
 SP5207-08 8cm depth
{Extra deep
 SP5210-02 2cm depth
 SP5210-03 3cm depth
 SP5210-04 4cm depth
 SP5210-05 5cm depth
 SP5210-06 6cm depth
 SP5210-07 7cm depth
 SP5210-08 8cm depth
 SP5210-09 9cm depth
 SP5210-10 10cm depth
{Extra deep
 20mm width
 SP5206-03 3cm depth
 SP5206-04 4cm depth
 SP5206-05 5cm depth
 SP5206-06 6cm depth
 SP5206-07 7cm depth
 SP5206-08 8cm depth
 SP5206-09 9cm depth
 SP5206-10 10cm depth
 SP5206-12 12cm depth
{Extra deep
 27mm width
 SP5204-03 3cm depth
 SP5204-04 4cm depth
 SP5204-05 5cm depth
 SP5204-06 6cm depth
 SP5204-07 7cm depth
 SP5204-08 8cm depth
 SP5204-09 9cm depth
 SP5204-10 10cm depth
 SP5204-12 12cm depth
{Extra deep
Thin Muscle

Surgical Instruments of Excellence
Complete set consisting of:
 Qty Order Code Description
   Titanium Kerrison Punches - x 4
 1 FSKF 4082 ETi Kerrison Titanium Punch, 2mm - 20cm/8" length
 1 FSKF 4083 ETi Kerrison Titanium Punch, 3mm - 20cm/8" length
 1 FSKF 4084 ETi Kerrison Titanium Punch, 4mm - 20cm/8" length
 1 FSKF 4085 ETi Kerrison Titanium Punch, 5mm - 20cm/8" length
   Disc Ronguers x 6
 1 C7-S Cushing Disc Ronguer, 2mm - 18cm/7" straight
 1 LG7-S Love-Gruenwald Disc Ronguer, 3mm - 18cm/7" straight
 1 S7-S Spurling Disc Ronguer, 4mm - 18cm/7" straight
 1 LG7-U Love-Gruenwald Disc Ronguer, 3mm - 18cm/7" upward
 1 S7-U Spurling Disc Ronguer, 4mm - 18cm/7" upward
 1 SP1110-23 Williams Disc Ronguer, toothed 1mm - 23cm/9" straight
   Bone Nibblers x 6
 1 SP1018-24 Leksell Bone Nibbler, 3mm bite size - 24cm/9½" length
 1 SP1019-24 Leksell Bone Nibbler, 5mm bite size - 24cm/9½" length
 1 SP1003-18 Jansen Bone Ronguer D/A, curved 5mm bite size - 18cm/7" length
 1 SP1027-21 Zielke Disc Ronguer, 5mm bite size - 21cm/8¼" length
 1 SP1030-21 Rat Toothed Nibbler, 8mm bite size - 21cm/8¼" length
 1 SP1006-22 Stille-Luer Bone Nibbler, 10mm bite size - 22cm/8½" length
   Bipolar Forceps
 1 70-01-92 Bayonet Bipolar Forceps, 1.5mm tips x 23cm/9" length
   Ball Tipped Probes x 2
 1 SP5250-13 Ball End Probe with 4mm tip - 23cm/9" length
 1 SP5250-14 Ball End Probe with 6mm tip - 23cm/9" length
   Bone Curettes x 8
 1 SP8040-27 Curette, straight, cup size 0 (2mm) - 27cm/10" length
 1 SP8050-27 Curette, straight, cup size 1 (3mm) - 27cm/10" length
 1 SP8140-27 Curette, angled up, cup size 0 (2mm) - 27cm/10" length
 1 SP8150-27 Curette, angled up, cup size 1 (3mm) - 27cm/10" length
 1 SP8250-23 Bruns Curette, straight, cup size 2 (4mm) - 23cm/9" length
 1 SP8240-23 Bruns Curette, straight, cup size 1 (5mm) - 23cm/9" length
 1 SP8350-23 Bruns Curette, angled up, cup size 2 (4mm) - 23cm/9" length
 1 SP8340-23 Bruns Curette, angled up, cup size 1 (5mm) - 23cm/9" length
   Cobb Elevators x 2
 1 SP7561-13 Cobbs Elevator, 13mm width x 32cm/12¾" length
 1 SP7561-19 Cobbs Elevator, 19mm width x 32cm/12¾" length
   Adson Hooks x 2
 1 SP9101-20 Adson Sharp Hook 90,̊ 5mm tip - 20cm/8" length
 1 SP9102-20 Adson Blunt Hook 90,̊ 5mm tip - 20cm/8" length
   Dissectors x 2
 1 SP9206-23 MacDonald Dissector - 23cm/9" length
 1 SP9203-23 Watson Cheyne Dissector - 23cm/9" length
   Nerve Root Retractors x 4
 1 SP5041-21 Krayenbuhl Nerve Root Retractor - 21cm/8¼" length
 1 SP5042-24 Krayenbuhl Nerve Root Retractor - 24cm/9½" length
 1 SP5250-02 McCulloch Nerve Root Retractor 90˚ (Level 2)
 1 SP5013- 31 Nerve Root Retractor with Suction - 31cm/12" length
LE
V
E
L
1
LE
V
E
L
2
LE
V
E
L
3
SP1000-00 Complete Set
Mercian Surgical Supply Co. Limited
10 Topaz Business Park, Topaz Way, Bromsgrove, Worcestershire B61 0GD. UK.
Tel: +44 (0) 844 879 1133  Fax: +44 (0) 844 879 1155  Email: info@merciansurgical.com